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Pojemnik podziemny na odpady UNDER 3000

Dane techniczne:

Waga (kg):
Wymiary
Pojemnos¢ (I):
Szerokos¢ (cm):
Gtlebokosé (cm):

Wysokos¢ (cm):

Tworzywo wykonania:

5000

170 x 170 x 190 cm
3000

170

170

190

Stal ocynkowana

Nowatorski sposéb sktadowania odpaddw.
Oszczednos¢ powierzchni.

Brak dostepu dla oséb niepozadanych.
Estetyczny wyglad.

Pojemnosé: 3000 I.




